
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

No. 
1 
2 

63 
14 
13 

9 
47 
19 
23 
21 
56 
45 
40 
46 

5 
16 
65 
35 
87 
38 
10 
29 
30 
42 
57 
15 

7 
6 
3 

88 
41 
66 

4 
52 
51 
83 
91 
11 
17 
20 

100 
64 
74 
93 
43 
37 
94 
32 

First Name 
DAMIAENS Dietger 
GABRIEL TANGUY 
LACASSE Valentin 
THOMAS KEVIN 
VERDIN MAXIME 
THONE Olivier 
SERVAIS ADRIEN 
WAERZEGGERS  Jimmy 
GILLARD FABIAN 
NEY MAXENCE 
PIERRARD Thomas 
RAIWET KEVIN 
ROBERT MIKE 
EN ZO PICH IOTTIN O enzo 
ROBERT Vincent 
CHARNEUX François 
MOESCHAL Léonard 
THILTGEN Jeremy 
PERSYN Theo 
DESMIDT Steve 
KEUP ANTOINE 
JADOUILLE  SEBASTIEN 
KECH Romain 
HAUBRECHTS Romain 
BAUGNIET CHRISTOPHE 
CHARNEUX Henri 
VINKEN Quentin 
FROMENT PHILIPPE 
DELSUPEXHE JOEL 
COUSSAERT Mallory 
DECKERS Quentin 
LAATS Lionel 
SCHEEN PIERRE 
MEURICE MATTÉO 
LARUE philippe 
CROSSET axel 
LIONEL jouay 
WERGIFOSSE JORDAN 
WIRTZ FRANCK 
SCHEPERS Glenner 
BARNICH Teo 
MICHELS Quentin 
LUCAS TROTTA 
VANHOENACKER 
ALEXANDRE Jonathan 
MUNSTER Charles 
CHARNEUX 
OGER Adrien 

Last Name 
DIEUDONNÉ wesley 
FORS Kevin 

BERTHOLET MARVIN 
MAES Martin 
LAGAMME Julien 
TURAN MATEO 
BAILLEUX BERTRAND 
MAZZONI FRANCOIS 
PIERRARD ALBERT 
VANDE VELDE Louis 
ROBERT Steve 

ROBERT JEAN-MICHEL 
LOMMERS Gilles 
VANDOMMELE ADRIEN 
STARK Joé 
PERSYN Olivier 
VERHULST marvin 

BIZZARRO VINCENT 
HARTMAN Sacha 
RASKIN Antoine 
BAUGNIET guillaume 
PERIGNON GUY 
SLUSE Remi 
DUMONT FREDERIC 
DYLST Lionel 
JOBKENNE FREDERIC 

YERNAUX Corentin 
OLISLAGERS Stéphane 
ARNAUTS JOHNNY 
LEBOUTTE manu 
FRANÇOIS noah 
FLAS  thibaut 

THEISEN ARTHUR 
HUET JEREMY 

CHOFFRAY gillou 
BOELS Corentin 

URBAIN valentin 
DETHIER Olivier 

OGER JO 

Make 

PF 

GENTLEMEN 

PF 

GENTLEMEN 
GENTLEMEN 

PF 

PF 

GENTLEMEN 

GENTLEMEN 

PF 

Class 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
SOLO 
SOLO 
LOISIRS 
ELITE1 
ELITE2 
ELITE1 
LOISIRS 
ELITE1 
ELITE2 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
SOLO 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE2 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
SOLO 
ELITE1 
LOISIRS 
ELITE2 
ELITE1 
LOISIRS 
ELITE2 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
SOLO 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
SOLO 
ELITE1 
LOISIRS 
SOLO 
LOISIRS 
ELITE1 
85CC 
ELITE2 
LOISIRS 
85CC 
ELITE1 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Total Tm 
1:01:30.148 
1:03:46.047 
1:05:15.522 
1:06:17.206 
1:01:06.003 
1:02:35.019 
1:03:47.763 
1:04:14.828 
1:04:22.492 
1:04:39.117 
1:04:55.161 
1:04:58.540 
1:05:21.267 
1:05:33.011 
1:05:48.727 
1:05:57.960 
1:06:23.343 
1:06:37.496 

59:16.739 
1:00:29.120 
1:00:54.105 
1:00:59.887 
1:01:04.052 
1:01:14.636 
1:01:19.164 
1:01:52.225 
1:01:55.949 
1:02:08.101 
1:02:12.755 
1:02:51.656 
1:03:06.894 
1:03:11.700 
1:03:23.419 
1:03:44.572 
1:03:50.759 
1:03:55.640 
1:04:11.948 
1:04:28.541 
1:04:31.767 
1:05:03.177 
1:05:04.871 
1:05:35.690 
1:05:41.707 
1:05:43.555 
1:06:32.460 
1:06:59.766 
1:07:10.010 

56:50.787 

Last Tm 
6:10.908 
6:08.135 
6:27.394 
6:34.573 
7:26.959 
7:33.094 
6:54.448 
6:37.135 
7:57.820 
6:53.216 
7:40.730 
7:02.765 
7:44.157 
6:40.580 
7:28.724 
7:14.993 
7:44.352 
7:29.657 
7:22.730 
7:15.954 
7:24.585 
8:04.811 
7:29.046 
8:49.425 
9:56.242 
8:28.806 
8:07.378 
7:46.736 
7:03.334 
7:19.768 
8:34.827 
7:26.008 
7:54.993 
8:08.044 
8:47.009 
7:35.114 
7:13.101 
7:57.616 
6:48.400 
7:45.881 
8:17.786 
8:23.401 
7:57.034 
7:55.534 
7:06.812 
7:46.074 
9:37.683 

10:24.965 

 

Margin of Victory 

2:13.263 

Avg. Speed 

42,577 

Best Lap Tm 

5:29.884 

Best Speed 

43,652 

Best Lap by 

74 - LUCAS TROTTA BOELS Corentin 
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Pos 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 

No. 
62 
96 
73 
28 
76 
95 
97 

8 
22 
55 
31 
39 
82 
67 
53 
60 
18 
70 
72 
34 
61 
59 
36 
26 
75 
69 
68 
44 
84 
79 
86 
78 
33 
25 
89 
99 
27 
90 

101 
85 
50 
48 
49 
71 
58 
54 
98 
80 

First Name 
JACQUEMYN Corentin 
henrotte 
DE VINCK FRANCOIS 
FOELLER LAURENT 
LOUIS JF 
arnaud 
scholtus 
DEDELSUPEXHE  Henri 
ADAM Justin 
DAUVIN Eddy 
TRICHAN Robin 
THIEBAUT Louis 
MAQUINAY gregory 
LAMBERT  Jordan 
TOMBINI Alexis 
MARÉCHAL DIMITRI 
BREVERS mathys 
BRISACK NATHALIE 
LANGER Germain 
LEONARD matheo 
RENKENS Jérémy 
REYNDERS Maxime 
THILTGEN Pierre 
EICH Jeff 
FRANCOIS 
WARGNIER Yann 
CORDIER rony 
FADEUR Christopher 
MAS Lucas 
YERNAUX Mattéo 
LECOMTE francis 
LELOUP AMAURY 
FESLER Olivier 
V A N  LA N G E V E L D  C H R IS T O P H E  
FACCIOTTI GAUTIER 
STRURIK 
TOUCHEQUE Jérémy 
FLAS romain 
ABINET Eric 
NOIRET Grégory 
SIRAULT Alexandre 
STROUVEN Marvin 
STROUVEN Axel 
BOUILLE ANGELIQUE 
THONON Nathan 
LEGROS steve 
DUCKERS 
STREIGNARD Mxime 

Last Name 

aelekens 

CLEIGNET Yves 
bastien 
coppens 
BAUWENS Philippe 
HARTMAN Ben 

BAILLEUX hugo 
LAMOULINE Thibault 
DORTU François 
MEGANK Raphael 
CRUSENAIRE BENOIT 

MARTIN bryan 
ERNOTTE OPHELIE 
PIRENNE Nicolas 
LAYON Brice 

REYNDERS Fabrice 

RIGET 

DI PALMA antoni 

PEREAUX Corentin 
DAUVISTER simon 
LECOMTE hugo 
STASSEN Arnaud 

PHILIPPET EDDY 
GALOPIN jefferson 
VLEMINCKS 
THIBAUT  Ercan 
FLAS loic 

MARINELLI François-Xavier 
PICHRIT Mavric 
DEMONCEAU stéphane 
DE BUSSCHER Lukas 
COPPENS Lisa 
ORY Jeremy 
JADOT Benjamin 

Make 

GENTLEMEN 

PF 

X 

PF 

PF 

Class 
SOLO 
ELITE1 
SOLO 
SOLO 
LOISIRS 
LOISIRS 
ELITE2 
ELITE1 
LOISIRS 
SOLO 
LOISIRS 
LOISIRS 
ELITE1 
ELITE2 
ELITE1 
SOLO 
ELITE1 
ELITE2 
LOISIRS 
ELITE2 
SOLO 
ELITE2 
SOLO 
SOLO 
ELITE1 
SOLO 
ELITE1 
SOLO 
ELITE2 
LOISIRS 
LOISIRS 
ELITE1 
SOLO 
ELITE2 
LOISIRS 
LOISIRS 
ELITE2 
LOISIRS 
SOLO 
LOISIRS 
ELITE1 
ELITE2 
ELITE2 
LOISIRS 
LOISIRS 
LOISIRS 
SOLO 
SOLO 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 

Total Tm 
58:59.021 

1:00:16.029 
1:00:16.534 
1:00:28.252 
1:00:31.989 
1:00:37.776 
1:01:07.444 
1:01:35.013 
1:01:50.209 
1:02:03.613 
1:02:20.362 
1:02:31.334 
1:02:46.496 
1:03:49.101 
1:04:03.178 
1:05:20.691 
1:05:30.831 
1:06:05.825 
1:06:27.387 
1:06:41.415 

43:46.262 
51:53.693 
53:50.152 
54:08.570 
55:46.763 
56:39.986 
56:59.425 
59:38.918 
59:45.935 

1:00:00.525 
1:00:07.224 
1:00:09.029 
1:00:14.792 
1:00:56.231 
1:01:12.992 
1:01:52.926 
1:02:16.512 
1:03:23.975 
1:03:57.203 
1:07:23.571 

40:14.179 
59:47.578 

1:01:57.391 
1:02:03.165 
1:02:28.828 
1:06:46.254 

34:08.005 
34:07.227 

Last Tm 
8:17.888 
9:01.521 
8:11.185 
8:51.410 
8:52.260 
8:50.927 
9:14.434 
8:58.581 
8:35.607 

14:39.372 
9:20.611 
8:15.953 
8:41.450 

10:18.271 
9:37.274 

18:08.992 
8:15.382 

11:20.814 
9:36.765 
9:02.342 
7:33.150 
9:04.676 
8:55.509 
9:08.860 
9:12.476 

13:28.386 
11:40.057 

8:43.374 
16:32.610 

8:59.331 
10:32.410 

9:26.673 
10:25.468 
15:02.430 

8:48.087 
8:45.737 
9:23.613 

12:19.913 
8:39.601 
9:19.542 
8:33.915 
9:21.506 
9:11.324 

12:38.492 
22:34.285 
20:46.278 

8:18.004 
15:31.958 

 

Margin of Victory 

2:13.263 

Avg. Speed 

42,577 

Best Lap Tm 

5:29.884 

Best Speed 

43,652 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 
97 
98 
99 

100 

No. 
12 
24 
92 
77 

First Name 
GILSON ADRIEN 
SCHEPERS Kelly 
CERAULO THEO 
WILPUTTE Benjamin 

Last Name 
VERHEES Loïc 

VANDER AUWERA Julian 
WILPUTTE David 

Make 

PF 

Class 
LOISIRS 
SOLO 
LOISIRS 
LOISIRS 

Laps 
3 
3 
1 
0 

Total Tm 
15:58.514 
18:44.538 
44:10.659 

Last Tm 
8:14.351 
9:16.864 

 

Margin of Victory 

2:13.263 

Avg. Speed 

42,577 

Best Lap Tm 

5:29.884 

Best Speed 

43,652 

Best Lap by 
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